				cover sheet. Type th		cr
	(st	,	-	of all pages of the do	ocument.	
		(	(11190000956	51-3)))		
			H1 9000095631 3A	NBC1	C BUUUN I I UU I I UU I I UU I	
	Noter DO NO	T hit the REERES	- I/RELOAD butt	on on your browser	from this page. D	oine
			generate anothe	•	lom un pago. D	0112
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					2 19
	117.6				P	~ -
	765 :	Division of			ALLA	HAR T
	<b>Τ</b> Ο :		Corporationa ; (950)617	6362	ALLAHAS	HAR 21
	To: From:			6362	ALLAHASSEE	22 r
	Pirtona :	Fax Number Account Name	: (250)617 : INCORF 2	SERVICES INC	ALLAHASSEE. H	22 r
	Pirtona :	Fax Number Account Name Account Numb	: (850)617 : INCORF S An : 12012000	BERVICES INC	ALLAHASSEE, FLUT	2 P
11 2: 21	Pirtona :	Fax Number Account Name Account Numb Phone	: (250)617 : INCORF 2	BERVICES INC 00007 5-2500	ALLAHASSEE, FLUMUA	$\sum_{i=1}^{n} i_{i}$
I PH S: 21	Piricหกะ รา ว	Fax Number Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number	: (350)617 : INCORF 2 #r : 12012000 : (702)866 : (702)365	GERVICES INC 00007 5-2500 5-2689	ALLAHASSEE, FLUMUA	21 PH 447
21 PH 5: 21	From: 5 * **Enter the e	Fax Number Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number mail address 10	: (350)617 : INCORF 2 Ar : (20)2000 : (702)866 : (702)365 or this susin	BERVICES INC 00007 5-2500		

Certified Copy 05 Page Count Estinated Charge \$155.00

K. SALY MAR 2 2 2019

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Неф

1

· .· .

From: GFI FaxMaker

To: 8506176383 Page: 2/5 Dat

Date: 3/21/2019 11:01:45 AM

H190000956313

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

GLOBAL PRIMEX LLC

SUBJECT: \_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jennifer Sharp

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. - Suite 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jennifer Sharp on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.  $_{\rm at}$  800-246-2677

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Code Daytime Telephone Number

## STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

\$125.00 Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations** 

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &

0.00 Filing Fee & 🛛 🖬 \$155. Certificate of Status — Cert

S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## H190000956313

From: GFI FaxMaker To: 8506176383 Page: 3/5 Date: 3/21/2019 11:01:45 AM

## H190000956313

## APPEICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLEY CY, WITH SECTION BUSIND, FLORIDA SUITHER, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FUREKIN, LIMITED HABILITY, COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINENS IN THE SUITE OF FLORIDA:

L GLOBAL PRIMEX LLC

(Nume of Foreign Limited Labelay Company, must memole "Limited Lindouxy Convensy," "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")

(Pringing weakshable, ever allouting amony which the the conformation positives in florids. The slower and a sub-and the being floring on the C." or "LL" ")

2 Delaware (Just dieun sunder the laye or where tarenge inputing bit they company is or anozent 3. 83-3108618 (Efficience, if apple when

J Upon Registration

(Date her) improvention and Prendia, if where to registration () (See sections of 90/64 Ar 665 0915, P.S. To generating franking lighthrow)

5. 360 West Butterfield Road, Suite 325, Olive Advessed Principal (Mice) 6. 360 West Butterfield Road, Suite 325, Addite Addiest

Elmhurst, IL 60126		Elmhurst, IL 60126	I AL	
			AR 2	
<ol> <li>Name and <u>street addit</u></li> </ol>	and the registered agent: (P.O	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptible)	SEE, FL	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		: <b>H8</b> ORIDA	
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North			
	Loxahatchee		-	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited limitity company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jennifer Sharp on behalf of Incorp Services, Inc. (Registered ages t's Segustere)

H190000956313

From: GFI FaxMaker

To: 8506176383

Page: 4/5

Date: 3/21/2019 11:01:45 AM

FILED 19 MAR 21 PH 4:48 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

H190000956313

3. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (b) total];

Title or Capacity:	Nume and Address;	Title or Capacity:	
■Managet	Name: Jamie Uppenberg	Manager	Name: Marek Sala
Member	Address: 360 West Butterfield Road	Member	Address: 360 West Butterfield Road
Authorized	Suite 325	Authorized	Suite 325
Person	Elmhurst, IL 60126	Person	Elmhurst, IL 60126
[]Other	Other	[_]Other	Other:
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Mcmber	Address:
Authorized	*****	[] Authorized	
Person		Person	
[]Other	Other	L_3Other	Other
[]]Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address
Authorized	·	🗋 Authorized	······································
Person		Person	
	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translution of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signoture of an automated person

Jamie Uppenberg

Typest or printed name of signer

H190000956313



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GLOBAL PRIMEX LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GLOBAL PRIMEX LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

HAR 21 PH 4: 48 ΓΠ



7231029 8300 SR# 20192166466

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jarray & Kalanta Bara and California

Authentication: 202490732 Date: 03-21-19

H190000956313